Switching point

°F
140
160
190
190
275
275
360

450

Insert length

Temperature meters | Temperature switches

FENWAL Fire detector type 28000 fig. 3803

Characteristics

Series: 28020

Type: 3803

Model: Fire detector

Connection: External thread (NPT)
Size process connection: 1/2" (15)
Maximum contact load: 5 A
Electrical connection: Lead wires
Explosion-proof: No

Process

Sensor diameter connection

material

15.88 Stainless steel
15.88 Stainless steel
15.88 Stainless steel
15.88 Stainless steel
15.88 Stainless steel
15.88 Stainless steel
15.88 Stainless steel
15.88 Stainless steel

Housing material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Sensor material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Switching function

Break (normally
closed])
Make (normally
open)
Break (normally
closed])
Make (normally
open)
Break (normally
closed])
Make (normally
open)
Break (normally
closed])

Break (normally
closed])

Article

11174816
12243367
11290688
12215069
1M79303
11013465

11115575

1179304

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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