FENWAL Fire detector type 28000 fig. 3803



Characteristics

Series: 28020 **Type:** 3803

Model: Fire detector

Connection: External thread (NPT) Size process connection: 1/2" [15] Maximum contact load: 5 A Electrical connection: Lead wires

Explosion-proof: No

Switching point	Insert length	Sensor diameter	Process connection material	Housing material	Sensor material	Switching function	Article
°F	mm	mm					
140	92.9	15.88	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Break (normally closed)	11174816
160	92.9	15.88	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Make (normally open)	12243367
190	92.9	15.88	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Break (normally closed)	11290688
190	92.9	15.88	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Make (normally open)	12215069
275	92.9	15.88	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Break (normally closed)	11179303
275	92.9	15.88	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Make (normally open)	11013465
360	92.9	15.88	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Break (normally closed)	11115575
450	92.9	15.88	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Break (normally closed)	11179304

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

FR_EC001763_0004_MVD_EN_03.05.2024